
 + 511 mètres en  86 km (moyenne : 25.8)

UGINE-CHEF-LIEU 10  86  480  140 1.4 21.7  28  3.20   
ALBERTVILLE     18  76  340   40 0.2 26.6  41  2.52   
PLAN D'AITON     3  58  300    7 0.2 28.9   6  2.11   
Pt. de L'ARC     4  55  293    0 0.0 33.3   7  2.05   
MALTAVERNE       3  51  350    0 0.0 30.7   6  1.58   
COISE-Le PUY     4  48  374    0 0.0 40.8   6  1.52   
Col de COCHETTE  3  44  587  255 8.5  8.5  21  1.46   
LA TRINITE       5  41  332    0 0.0 29.5  10  1.25   
BETTON-BETTONET  3  36  360   69 2.3 20.1   9  1.15   
BOURGNEUF        4  33  291    0 0.0 27.0   9  1.06   
X-AITON         29  29  306    0 0.0 30.5  57  0.57   

0.21 m/s asc.   km cum  alt  ± H  %  km/h min  H.mn  12/2/2011 - Col de Cochette
UGINE-CHEF-LIEU  0   0  480

Vent 5 km/h NO - Coef.res.x10000 : 0.10
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